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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A (CU) GROUP : 304 CATEGORY : SC

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1
SNEHA

KUMARI
NUNIYA

240903246105 031-1212-
0128-21

11-
02-

2004
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1531 2000 76.55 69.25 76.55 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

2 KABITA
RAJAK 240905249170 136-1212-

0510-20

02-
03-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1422 2000 71.1 68.75 71.1 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

3 SUBHASH
MAHATO 240909257308 431-1112-

0264-21

10-
05-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1401 2000 70.05 59.75 70.05 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

4
ANAND
KUMAR
PRASAD

240918261533 431-1112-
0265-21

01-
03-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1372 2000 68.6 57 68.6 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

5 KAJAL
KUMARI 240906250727 224-1211-

0270-21

21-
04-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1352 2000 67.6 55 67.6 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

6 PRIYANKA
MAHATO 240907252876 431-1212-

0280-21

06-
05-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1343 2000 67.15 52.75 67.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

7
SACHIN
KUMAR
PASWAN

240913260895 431-1112-
0271-21

01-
10-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1336 2000 66.8 55.25 66.8 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

8 NEHA MAJHI 240904247641 224-1211-
0084-21

24-
03-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1334 2000 66.7 55 66.7 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

9 DHIRAJ RAM 240909257393 431-1111-
0292-21

09-
01-

2000
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1318 2000 65.9 54.75 65.9 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

10 PAYAL
RAJAK 240908254466 431-1212-

0275-21

10-
07-

2004
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1318 2000 65.9 52.25 65.9 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

11 ARTI ORAON 240909255706 222-1213-
0064-21

15-
10-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1293 2000 64.65 51 64.65 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

12 ASMITA
CHAUHAN 240908254245 132-1211-

0054-20

05-
04-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1290 2000 64.5 60.75 64.5 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

13 RAKHI
CHOUDHARY 240907252210 222-1212-

0102-21

15-
11-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1285 2000 64.25 50.25 64.25 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

14 SWATI SHAW 240902244094 125-1212-
0071-21

02-
03-

2003
SC No Yes Yes No Indian HINDI 1263 2000 63.15 54.25 63.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

15 MOTI LAL
RAM 240908253943 117-1112-

0119-21

06-
03-

2004
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1257 2000 62.85 57.5 62.85 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

16 BABITA
PRASAD 240910257934 031-1212-

0017-21

30-
07-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1257 2000 62.85 56.25 62.85 Yes Appeared CU 2024 HINCU

17 SWETA
ROUTH 240906250385 125-1211-

0073-20

01-
10-

2001
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1243 2000 62.15 66 62.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

18 ROCHITA
BAIRAGI 240901241535 224-1212-

0062-21

10-
08-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1223 2000 61.15 63.25 61.15 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

19 ANJALI
KUMARI DAS 240904246436 224-1212-

0258-21

08-
05-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1222 2000 61.1 55.5 61.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

20 NANDANI
SONKAR 240913260752 211-1212-

0301-20

18-
10-

2001
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1213 2000 60.65 63 60.65 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU
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21 PRITHI
RAJAK 240903245939 031-1212-

0053-20

24-
05-

2000
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1121 2000 56.05 69.5 56.05 No Passed CU 2023 HINCU

22 HARSHA
BARMAN 240905249163 031-1212-

0125-21

08-
05-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1053 2000 52.65 58.25 52.65 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU CILLCU


